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Poisid 1997. a. siind. ja nooremad

Roman Dermeljov
Valeri Muhomidjanov
Andrei Gussev
Nikita RotSten

Dima Kosjuk

Dima Petrov

Mark Buhhanevit$
Aleksei Bogatdrjov

29.11.1997
26.11.1997
11.07.1997
12.01.1997
22.05.1997

6.07.1998
22.05.1997
18.03.2002

Tddrukud 1997. a. siind. ja nooremad

Liija Buhhanevits
Julia Drondina
Anastassia Gavrina

Svetlana Bogat6rjova

Poisid 1996. a.
Artjom Silman
Mark Dorosenko
Andrei Sokolov
Nikita Kapkov
Tldrukud 1996. a.
Ira Pipit$

Lera Krasnobajeva
Poisid 1995. a.
Aleksei TSuvilski
Kirill KotSerevski
Kevin Karlson

llja Belov

Stepan Ilvanenko
Igor Lubo
Tldrukud 1995. a.
Liana Kukava

Lera KatSajeva
Poisid 1994. a.
Eduard Andronov
Andrei Kovtunenko
Marko Parn

Peeter Priks
Tldrukud 1994. a.
Darja Dermeljova
Tatjana Puskarjova
Johanna Hints
Leena Kazina
Valeria Junolainen
Poisid 1993. a.
Kaur Niinepuu
Tldrukud 1993. a.
Galja Logvinova
Alisa Lello

Gerli Luunja

Maria Kazina
Poisid 1992. a.
Kirill Guskov

Juri Sorgin
Tldrukud 1992. a.
Olga Vorosina
Maria Gusseva

22.05.1997
18.10.1997

6.02.1998
11.12.2000

5.12.1996
5.12.1996
10.08.1996
24.05.1996

28.02.1996
7.07.1996

11.03.1995
9.06.1995
18.08.1995
18.07.1995
3.12.1995
1.03.1995

6.04.1995
30.06.1995

25.04.1994
1994
19.10.1994
3.11.1994

30.03.1994
25.08.1994
30.12.1994
11.12.1994
10.03.1994

20.09.1993

28.04.1993
9.02.1993
2.01.1993
4.12.1993

16.09.1992
12.06.1992

11.02.1992
11.08.1992

2,08,6
2,14,9
2,224
2,234
2,34,5
2,416
2,425
4,01,8

2,345
2411
2,54,6
4,08,8

2,28,8
2,316
2,42,8
2,48,2

2,23,3
2,29,6

1.55,8
2,07,6
2,20,4
2,32,1
2,43,4
3,00,2

2,00,8
2,159

1,57,6
1,57,8
2,04,7
2,371

2,01,9
2,04,2
2,16,2
2,20,7
2,58,2

2,244

1,53,8
1,56,6
2,04,2
2,17,3

1,53,2
1,54,0

1,58,9
2,06,1

Ahtme Spordihall, 19.02.2006

SK "Mits§"
SK "Mits"
Ahtme GUmn.
SK "Mits§"
Ahtme GuUmn.
SK "Mits§"
Ahtme GUmn.
SK "Mits§"

Ahtme GUmn.
Ahtme GUmn.
SK "Mits§"
SK "Mits§"

SK "Mits"
Ahtme GUmn.
Sillamae
SK "Mits§"

SK "Mit§"
SK "Mit§"

Sillaméae "Kalev"
SK "Mits§"
Johvi SK
SK "Mits"
Sillamae
Sillamae

SK "Mits"
SK "Atleetika"

SK "Mits"

SK "Mits"

Johvi SK
Johvi GUmn.

SK "Mits"
SK "Mits"
Johvi SK
SK "Mits"
SK "Mits"

Johvi SK

Sillaméae
Sillaméae
Johvi SK
SK "Mits"

SK "Mits"
SK "Atleetika"

Sillaméae
Ahtme Gimn.



